DIVIDEND CALENDAR

From 1/1/2009 to 27/2/2009

Company

MALAYAN FLOUR
TH PLANTATIONS
UNITED PLANTATN
ABF-MSIA BOND ID
JF TECHNOLOGY
MUTIARA GOODYEAR
TANAH EMAS CORP
UNITED MALACCA
GREENYIELD BHD
IMASPRO CORP BHD
VS INDUSTRY BHD
ENG KAH CORP BHD
CHIN TECK PLANTS
KESM INDUS BHD
GAMUDA BHD
SAPURACREST PETR
PJ DEVELOPMENT
BERJAYA SPORTS
MERGE HOUSING
MY EG SERVICES
SIGNATURE INTL
CHIN WELL HOLDIN
KOBAY TECHNOLOGY
MALAYSIAN AE
RANHILL BHD
SINDORA BHD
SUNWAY HLDGS BHD
HIAP TECK VENTUR
FRASER & NEAVE
SUNWAY CITY BHD
TOP GLOVE CORP B
HING YIAP KNITTI
KUALA LUMPUR KEP
BATU KAWAN BHD
RIMBUNAN SAWIT
SKB SHUTTERS
SUBUR TIASA
EKOVEST BHD

PLB ENGINEER
PADINI HLDGS

SOURCE: Bloomberg

Declared Date
10/11/2008
29/07/2008
17/11/2008
11/12/2008
10/12/2008
01/12/2008
27/11/2008
16/12/2008
22/12/2008
25/11/2008
25/09/2008
17/12/2008
23/12/2008
20/11/2008
23/12/2008
10/12/2008
28/11/2008
12/12/2008
30/10/2008
26/11/2008
20/11/2008
28/11/2008
18/12/2008
31/10/2008
05/12/2008
30/12/2008
17/11/2008
10/11/2008
23/12/2008
17/11/2008
27/11/2008
28/11/2008
21/11/2008
21/11/2008
22/12/2008
27/11/2008
17/11/2008
27/11/2008
18/12/2008
26/11/2008

Ex Date
02/01/2009
08/08/2008
05/01/2009
06/01/2009
06/01/2009
06/01/2009
06/01/2009
06/01/2009
07/01/2009
07/01/2009
07/01/2009
08/01/2009
09/01/2009
09/01/2009
13/01/2009
14/01/2009
16/01/2009
19/01/2009
21/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
29/01/2009
03/02/2009
10/02/2009
13/02/2009
16/02/2009
17/02/2009
18/02/2009
18/02/2009
18/02/2009
18/02/2009
25/02/2009
25/02/2009
27/02/2009

Record Date
06/01/2009
12/08/2008
07/01/2009
08/01/2009
08/01/2009
08/01/2009
08/01/2009
08/01/2009
09/01/2009
09/01/2009
09/01/2009
12/01/2009
13/01/2009
13/01/2009
15/01/2009
16/01/2009
20/01/2009
21/01/2009
23/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
03/02/2009
05/02/2009
12/02/2009
17/02/2009
18/02/2009
19/02/2009
20/02/2009
20/02/2009
20/02/2009
20/02/2009
27/02/2009
27/02/2009
03/03/2009

Pay Date
16/01/2009
28/08/2008
05/02/2009
22/01/2009
19/01/2009
22/01/2009
20/01/2009
15/01/2009
16/01/2009
23/01/2009
19/01/2009
20/01/2009
20/01/2009
23/01/2009
03/02/2009
16/02/2009
18/02/2009
13/02/2009
20/02/2009
23/02/2009
13/02/2009
27/02/2009
27/02/2009
26/02/2009
18/02/2009
27/02/2009
26/02/2009
26/02/2009
03/03/2009
11/03/2009
16/03/2009
05/03/2009
17/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
12/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
19/03/2009
13/03/2009

Div Type
Interim
Regular Cash
Interim
Income
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Interim
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Final

3rd Interim
Interim
Regular Cash
Interim
Interim
Regular Cash
2nd Interim
Regular Cash
Interim
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Interim
Regular Cash
Final

Final

Final

Final

Regular Cash
Final

Final

Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Final

Amount
0.05
0.1
0.2
0.02
0.01
0.03
0.05
0.1
0.018
0.035
0.05
0.05
0.14
0.03
0.04
0.02
0.05
0.07
0.02
0.00455
0.05
0.03
0.03
0.025
0.01
0.05
0.02835
0.03
0.3
0.05
0.06
0.05
0.55
0.09
0.05
0.03
0.03
0.05
0.015
0.08

Frequency
Semi-Anl
Annual
Semi-Anl
Annual
Irreg
Annual
Annual
Semi-Anl
Annual
Annual
Semi-Anl
Irreg
Semi-Anl
Annual
Semi-Anl
Annual
Annual
Quarter
Annual
Semi-Anl
Irreg
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Semi-Anl
Irreg
Semi-Anl
Semi-Anl
Semi-Anl
Semi-Anl
Annual
Semi-Anl
Semi-Anl
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Semi-Anl
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